Regular Meeting of the Board of Selectmen, Assessors and Overseers of the Poor
Tuesday, June 4, 2013 at 6:00 p.m. Windsor Town Hall
Board Meeting Agenda, Personnel and Municipal Calendar of Events

Meeting Agenda
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Call to Order/Pledge of Allegiance.

Previous Meeting Minutes.

Opening of Sand Bids.

Opening of Paving Bids.

Public Comment.

Public Works — Keith Hall.

Transfer Station — Tim Coston.

Consideration of Payment Warrants (# 51 & # 52).
Old Business.

. New Business.
. Town Manager’s ltems.

Gaming Permit — Windsor Fair Association.
RSU #12 Budget Validation Referendum — June 28, 2013

. Selectmen’s Items.

Adjournment.

CALENDAR ITEMS

Thursday, June 6, 2013 — Food Bank is Open 6:30 — 8:00 p.m.

Meeting
Personnel

Jonathan Adams
Ray L. Bates
Ronald F. Brann
Daniel Gordon
Richard Gray Jr.
Board of
Selectmen

Theresa Haskell
Town Manager,
Tax Collector,
Bookkeeper,
Health Officer,
& Road
Commissioner

Debbie French
Secretary to the
Selectmen

Thursday, June 6, 2013 — Windsor Days Committee Meeting at the Town Hall at 6:00 p.m.

Monday, June 10, 2013 — Tax Assessors’ Agent in Office 9:00 a.m. — 4:00 p.m.

Tuesday, June 11, 2013 — VOTING at the Town Hall (upstairs) from 8:00 am to 8:00 p.m.

Saturday, June 15, 2013 - TOWN MEETING at Windsor School at 10:00 a.m.
Monday, June 17, 2013 -- Tax Assessors’ Agent in Office 9:00 a.m. — 4:00 p.m.

Monday, June 17, 2013 — Cemetery Committee Meeting at the Town Hall at 6:30 p.m.
Tuesday, June 18, 2013 — Board of Selectmen’s Meeting at the Town Hall at 6:00 p.m.

Thursday, June 20, 2013 -- Food Bank is Open 6:30 — 8:00 p.m.

Monday, June 24, 2013 -- Tax Assessors’ Agent in Office 9:00 a.m. — 4:00 p.m.

Friday, June 28, 2013 — RSU Voting - at the Town Hall (upstairs) from 12:00 pm to 6:00 p.m.

Tuesday, July2, 2013 — Board of Selectmen’s Meeting at the Town Hall at 6:00 p.m.

Thursday, July 4, 2013 — Office Closed — July 4" Holiday.



